Statutory Committees as required to be Constituted 

under the Act considered) 

1. Audit Committee 

Crest Ventures Limited – Member 

2. Nomination and Remuneration Committee 

Crest Ventures Limited – Member 

Shareholding in the listed entity, including 

shareholding as a beneficial owner 

281 (Two Hundred and Eighty-One) Equity 

Shares 

Number of Board Meeting attended during the F.Y. 

2025-26 

6 (Six)* 

Includes 5 (Five) meetings attended by him in the 

capacity of Independent Director* 

Relationship with other Directors, Managers / Key 

Managerial Personnel of the Company